Fixture Type:
Project Name:
Location:
Date:
V28 Series
LED Vanity Light
Product Performance Standard
Ordering Guide
Size 24”/36”/48" Power Factor 90%
Weight 8lb Life Span 50,000 Hrs
Mounting Wall Mount Dimmable Triac dimming
Color Temp. 3 CCT Material Steel
Input Voltage 120V
Ambient Operation
Temperature
-12C° (10°F)
~ 40° (104°F)
Fixture Type Size & Wattage Color Temp FINISH
V28 10=18inch20Watts
20=24inch25Watts
30=36inch30Watts
40=48inch35Watts
4 = 3CCT
Color temperature
selectable
1 = Brush Nickel
Features
- Bathroom vanity light available in four different sizes
- Contemporary square vanity with 3CCT 3000K/4000K/5000, is con-
structed of an acrylic diffuser with housings available in brushed nickel.
- Extruded acrylic diffuser is of highly transmissive material to minimize LED
image and provided high angle brightness control
- Suitable for damp location
Dimension:
sales@lironlighting.com    |     1
V28- Rev 08-07-2024
Note: Only size 24IN & 36IN are eligible for quick ship.
Fixture Type:
Project Name:
Location:
Date:
3000K 4000K 5000K
WATTAGE LUMEN EFFICACY LUMEN EFFICACY LUMEN EFFICACY
25W 1675lm 67lm/W 1700lm 68lm/W 1750lm 70lm/W
30W 2010lm 67lm/W 2040lm 68lm/W 2100lm 70lm/W
V28 Series
LED Vanity Light
Product Information
Wiring Diagram
sales@lironlighting.com    |    2
V28- Rev 08-07-2024